APPETIZER Rij3%

TOMATO CAPRESE @§ ¥4,800

Burrata cheese, tomato confit, cherry tomatoes, basil paste,
miso mozzarella cream

rM~h 7L —E

T2 F =X bxhar v Fx—hvbh SNUR—
TRMTE Y 7L T 7Y — I

CAESAR SALAD @ ¥4,500

Romaine lettuce, cherrywood smoked bacon, soft-boiled egg,
Caesar dressing, herb garlic crolitons, Parmesan cheese

== PIx
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V=PRI N—=T T =D I IV VAT

choice of toppings: BIFHDIE T 10 BEONWZEIF £,

Steamed chicken KL

Shrimp /hre

Avocado TARHR

JAPANESE COBB SALAD ¥4,800

Minced chicken, scrambled egg, simmered shiitake mushrooms, salmon,

boiled Japanese mustard spinach, edamame, lettuce, corn, tomatoes, avocado,
soft-boiled egg, vinaigrette

Fm= 7374

WENEA, AVTTNTy T MHEDOEOE .t /MARDIB UL, BT,
VAR A= b= TRAR R—=F Ry 7 U437k

SMOKED SALMON ¥5,000
Smoked salmon, avocado, yogurt sauce, herb garlic cro(itons, poached egg, capers, spicy mustard
AE—T P —F

AF— Y —F THRHR, G—T VN — A N—TH =TIV,
R F RIS Sro$— | AT —w AR —R

SHRIMP SALAD @ ¥5,300
Shrimp cocktail, macaroni, kale, avocado, tomatoes,

cheddar cheese, hard-boiled egg, corn, cocktail sauce, harissa mayonnaise

val) T IK

AT NIT N =Ha= )b TIRAR B,

F i —F =X DT, a—r AITN—A N)yhvar—x

Contains shellfish

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

Contains pork

ﬁ Contains dairy

Contains nuts

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact the restaurant service staff.

Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
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DRINKS

Beer t'—/)V
Asahi Super Dry T7He A—8—RF A
Yebisu TE XA
Heineken INA R

All-Free (Non-alcohol) F =N T7)— (ST I)a—)L)

Mineral water (still) IxF1 74 —%—
Smith Spring Water 350ml ¥1,400 750ml
AIA ATV T —H—

Mineral water (sparkling) A/ X—2V o 7'y 4 —5—
Perrier ~Jx 330ml ¥1,400
Smith Spring Water 350ml ¥1,400 750ml
AIA ALY B —

Healthy Selection ~ V3 —%&L 733
Fresh Orange or Grapefruit Juice
Ty ad by Ty a L —77 ) —
Smoothie of the day
KA DAL—D—

Juices V2 —A
Orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple
grapefruit, tomato
TV T TI TT R —
AT TN T —FTN—Y h<h

Soft Drinks 7 K~RU> 2

Coca-Cola aja—7
Coca-Cola Zero ajja—7%nu
Ginger ale (Canada Dry) oYy —/L (I FHRTA)
Ginger ale (Wilkinson) T =)L (TR )
VINTENSE Chardonnary non-alcohol wine

VAT VRA YV ST va— I
VINTENSE Merlot non-alcohol wine

TS T VA AN JUT A — T A

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.
If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact the restaurant service staff.

Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
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¥1,700
¥1,800
¥1,700
¥1,700

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥2,400

¥2,500

¥1,200

¥1,200
¥1,200
¥1,200
¥1,200
¥1,300

¥1,300



COFFEE & TEA

Hot or Iced Coffee a—t—

Americano T AT

Caffe latte N7 27T
Cappuccino T F—)
Espresso TRy
Double espresso BT IWNT AT Ly
Macchiato ~F 7 —h

Decaffeinated coffee N7 AV Aa—E—

Oat, soy and almond milk avaialble upon request
A=y G35, T—E RV TH IR A EE

Hot or Iced Tea 51—

English breakfast ATV aT LT 7—AR
Assam T A

Darjeeling summer B = —

Earl Grey T—=NTA

Ceylon N =N

Green tea FEAR

Oolong tea A = VPN

Herbal Tea N—75 41—

Chamomile HEI—IL
Peppermint ~/N—3Ih

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact the restaurant service staff.

Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

FARBHEIZITRe - —E AR E EILET
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¥1,600
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥1,500
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥1,500

¥1,600
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥1,600

¥1,600
¥1,600

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER T

chicken liver mousse, spicy mustard, walnut bread

¥ NFa =7 —h

I3 BB LTy, Fal— NS AT H T
FFX LN N—A AN — AZ—R TN

ASSORTED CHEESE PLATTER ﬁ

Brie, Roquefort, Parmesan, two seasonal cheeses,

dried figs, raisins, two types of seasonal berries, toast
F—RADRED A

TV—, Oy I T F—)b SV AY FHIO T T 0T — A2,
RIABEICR, L—R 0 Ffio Y —2ff, h—AF7 Ly

FALAFEL CROQUETTES & VEGETABLE NUGGETS

Harissa tomato salsa, guacamole, soy cream
T7T 7 x)b Tatry s RUOKT LT R
VAV A7al Sed S i sVl vE S T2 B4 B

YAKITORI-STYLE BBQ CHICKEN ‘%

Chicken thigh, chicken meatballs, chicken wing, quail eggs, yuzu pepper
BERSEN— ¥ 2 —F
HHHR, o<H, FPS 5T HIR, TR

CRAB CAKES g

Taraba crab, soft-shell crab, lemon, harissa lobster mayonnaise, green salad
ITT7 =%

BTE TN VITT LY

Ny PrT AL —vIR— A I=HTH

SOUP 2—7

PUMPKIN SOUP WITH SOY MILK
MEHLDHEHAA—T

ONION SOUP AU GRATIN
=TT A—T

NEW ORLEANS CLAM CHOWDER WITH GRISSINI
Za—F V=" AITGLET ¥ IH — TV —=iRA

Contains nuts ﬁ Contains dairy Contains shellfish
Contains pork ‘% Contains alcohol

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact the restaurant service staff.

Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

TR EITIIR S - R B ENET,
B TUNAX—EBROLOBEML, TEERY —E ARy 7 ETE R LT IZEN,
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¥5,700

¥5,000

¥3,600

¥4,000

¥5,800

¥2,200

¥2,600

¥2,600



SANDWICH & BURGER ¥ KUy F &/N—H—

Served with French fries and pickles
ETCDA=2— TV T T T LI NANFEET,

BLT SANDWICH ¢§

Cherrywood smoked bacon, chicken confit, egg salad,

avocado, lettuce, tomatoes, mustard

BLT > Fv 1T

Fx)—UyRN—ary Fxrarz e EFYI8 THRAR LI MY v AS—R

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH

Grilled chicken, egg, cherrywood smoked bacon, tomatoes, lettuce,

mustard mayonnaise

TP IT TR 4T

TINFFr | £T, FxU—UyRR—ar hvh, LER vAZ—Rvax—X

WAGYU STEAK SANDWICH ﬁ

Wagyu beef, BBQ sauce, spinach, onion, cheddar cheese, bread
AT —=F PR 0T

ik, N—=_Fa—V—2 IHNAE, ERE
Fxfl—F =X TR

CONRAD BEEF BURGER  {§

Domestic Japanese beef patty, mashed potatoes, cherrywood smoked bacon,
BBQ sauce, tomatoes, lettuce, red onion

2Ty RE — TN = —

EREFE—T 37 vy a7 Fel)—UyR_—ar
IN—=_Fa—Y—A "~k VXA Ly RAF=Fr

LOBSTER AND SALMON BURGER ﬁ

Avocado, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles, yuzu pepper aioli
07 AH —H—F LN —
TARAR, VHA M Ly RF=F2 BV 5T A

WAGYU BEEF CUTLET SANDWICH ﬁ

Wagyu beef cutlet, cabbage, Japanese mustard butter, tonkatsu sauce
METI YRy T

TR Fp XY IS — ) — 2R

JAPANESE VEGAN WRAP

Kinpira gobo, avocado, miso soy cream, tomato salsa, basil paste, barley, Japanese dried seaweed

T 4 —H T
X OBTIEY, TRIR, BB E RV — 5, kb AU~ —2R b HE, Db

VEGAN BURGER

Vegan patty, vegan mayonnaise, homemade BBQ sauce, tomatoes, lettuce
U — T N—T]—
TA—HNT T g—=Hor~<aR—A HFAN—_Fa—Y—Z hwh LHA

¥4,300

¥4,600

¥7,200

¥5,800

¥6,800

¥7,000

¥4,000

¥4,200

DESSERT 7 #—Fh

CREME BRULEE §
I —ALT7 Vol

MATCHA PANNA COTTA §
WA TFays

STRAWBERRY AND PISTACHIO MOUSSE
WHTEE AL TFF D L—A

CHOCOLATE AND ORANGE MOUSSE é
Faal —heA L TDL—A

ICE CREAM (PER SCOOP) 0

Choice of: vanilla, chocolate, matcha, raspberry or yuzu sorbet
TARZY— L (1FE5H)

N=T Faab—h @ik TAR) ==y b il =S h

ASSORTED SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER
EENDT — VA

Contains nuts ﬁ Contains dairy Contains pork

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact the restaurant service staff.

Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
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¥1,800

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥2,000

¥1,100

¥4,000



CHILDREN'S MENU B F#gA==—

CHEESE BURGER
F— R —

BOLOGNESE PASTA
RH—R—E/RRH

VEGETABLE CURRY WITH RICE
L —TAA

HAMBURG STEAK

Sweetcorn, seasonal vegetables, mushroom sauce, served with bread or rice
INSIN— T AT —
ZAf—ha—yr  FEEIOREE, v v o)l — LY —A RUFERITTAA

POPCORN SHRIMP WITH TOMATO TARTAR SAUCE

Ay Sa—r 2
INTE DT TA | M NIV H LY — A

ﬁ Contains dairy @ Contains shellfish

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact the restaurant service staff.

Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

FORBHBITIIBLAE - P —EXBA B RN E T
BT VAT =2 BRHLOBERIT, THER P —E ARSIy T ETEBHUNIKIES VY,
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¥3,800

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥4,500

¥2,800

NOODLES & RICE #ii & Zfk

SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE INROSSO () § ¥3,800

Clams, red onion, garlic, chili, tomato sauce, mitsuba leaf
AT T4 RA e
THI, Lo RF=Fr H—Vvr fE¥EA bR/ —A, =

FETTUCINE CARBONARA ¥3,800
Onion cream sauce, bacon, soft-boiled egg, black pepper
Ty ==V —T

F=F ) — B — A Ny (R E T AR

PENNE BOLOGNESE ¢ ¥4,200

Domestic Japanese beef sauce, seasonal vegetables
AU IRNAE R pe—P
EEAFDI—N —2 ZHIOBERL

DUCK SHOYU-RAMEN § ¥5,000
Light shoyu based broth, duck, foie gras, quail egg, kujo leeks

ATy RRIRA VT AGER T — A
AEXRF, IR, 74TI5. ST H0OM

SEAFOOD SHIO-RAMEN (&) ¥5,000

Scallop and chicken based broth, homemade barbecued pork, lobster,

boiled egg, kujo leeks, lobster oil

2Ty R AV VR T — A

NG HIN, HEWT v —s 2 WAL, A~V A~ — A AL

VEGAN RAMEN ¥5,000
Soy milk and miso based broth, shiitake and matsutake mushroom,

soumen pumpkin, kujo leeks, gluten-free noodles

A TYRE LAV T NI =TT T — A

NERF E HEE, 29D AR

SIGNATURE BEEF CURRY AND RICE ‘%’ ¥6,000
Special Wagyu beef curry, five-grain rice, pickles, seasonal salad
g TR =T L —F A A

Fridfn B L — IR TA A RBET ., 5039, FHIOV T4

ﬁ Contains dairy @ Contains shellfish ‘% Contains alcohol Contains pork Contains nuts

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.
If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact the restaurant service staff.

Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
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FROM THE GRILL & —7—FZ UL FROM THE GRILL I—FUL

GRILLED SEAFOOD COMBO @ ¥7,800 AUSTRALIAN BLACK ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN 250g ¥11,000
Lobster, scallops, seasonal fish and vegetables, mussels, mashed potatoes, lemon Seasonal vegetables, mashed potatoes
TN —T7—RarR A —ANTUT FET T 7T I A —a A

R A — WSL, FEIORERLER, L—V H | FHEIOWR, =y 2R T

< alRTh, LEY

WAGYU BEEF TENDERLOIN A5 120g ¥25,000
CATCH OF THE DAY ¥5,500 Seasonal vegetables, mashed potatoes
Fish with seasonal vegetables, mashed potatoes, lemon %Dﬁ[: A5 EI/B\‘]
7 H ORER FHOWE, s a7
EHOWR, vy 2R T LEYS
AUSTRALIAN RACK OF LAMB ¥8,000
GRILLED SALMON ¥5,000 Seasonal vegetables, mashed potatoes, lemon
Seasonal vegetables, mashed potatoes, lemon F—ARNTIT FET LT
TV —F FEOBE, =R TR LES
FHIOW K, vy aRTh LES
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST ¥5,000
Seasonal vegetables, mashed potatoes
choice of sauces B HDY — A BEONNIZTET, EPEHRDT YL

Lobster sauce ‘? 07 AL — A EHOBFF, <o aBTR

Yuzu butter sauce § Fh -3 —— A

Herb sauce INTT YR KAGOSHIMA BLACK PORK CUTLET ‘% ¥5,500
Tomato sauce f~k/—A Roasted potatoes, onion balsamic vinaigrette, lemon, seasonal salad

JER S W PERIR DALy
B—ANRT b A=A Y I2T 4T Ly b LY FEIOY TS

side dishes PART v a

Crispy onion rings JVAE —F =AY ¥1,600 choice of sauces BUHDY — A% 1NN I2TET,

French fries TV FTTA ¥1,600 Mushroom cream sauce T ~yva/b—LTY) =L —A

Tomato salad NedNvazd ¥1,400 Truffle sauce § a7y —2A

Green salad Va2 ¥1,200 Ginger sauce T _ DT — A
Garlic wasabi soy sauce ¢ = = EmL LK
beef toppings A=z
Foie gras THXT T ¥2,000
Lobster tail 07 AR —T— )b ¥3,200
side dishes PART gz
Crispy onion rings JIVAE—F =AU ¥1,600
French fries TLF T4 ¥1,600
Tomato salad Nadvared ¥1,400
Green salad TV—2 BT K ¥1,200

;

= .
T Contains alcohol

Contains alcohol

@ Contains shellfish

e

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge. Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact the restaurant service staff. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact the restaurant service staff.

Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce. Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
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Dinner Course Menu Dinner 17:30-20:00

Appetizer g3

Marinated trout salmon carpaccio,
Ceviche sauce
BEREESO~Y*
TE—F =/ — R

Fish &

Pepperoncino with roasted Alpine Salmon and Shinshu soba noodles ﬁ T
TNT AP —Fm—APENEE DRI F— )

Main A1

Nagano pork loin with Shine Muscat
Black olive sauce

REFREKRKOT—RE v A=Ak

€1
b1

BAV—TDY—2A
or

Chicken confit with Maitake mushroom beignets, white balsamic vinegar T
WAEEBOIL T4 EEOR=TRT ARSI

or

Grilled Alpine beef with dauphinoise,
Bordelaise sauce (+1,000)
TNTAEDTYV 2 F IJRVF2DRT )T —X
RILRL—XY —2 (GBA11,000H)

[T
P!

Dessert 7% —Fh

Dessert of the day
RRADBTFHTHF—R

¥12,000

Contains pork Contains dairy '

‘% Contains alcohol Contains shellfish

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.
If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact the restaurant service staff.

Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
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